. 40	Marcus Elaino cheong	ASSIGNMD	ENT (Office)	Date/Time: 23. 4. 2019 1	1.76
Estimated Con			Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: Gx 83			Insured: SKW 629K	
at Workshop	n/s ACR AUtolus	กับท		Tel: 68 4 4 1184	64
	a Bukit Road 4 mpcsn166989181		Claim No:	vm 1900 1658 (0)	
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh				D.O.A. 10.4. 2017	
CA / REV Date/Time:	1) REP. REV 24 HRS 4-4-1019 9.049.00	Person Contacted:	Anna	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estimat	ę		
	6x 8306G - C	(3/A19 160	1433BIHIh0	1392 D.CA-29/07/2	1.6
	skw GAK - 0	53/CTI 1900	6641 1 Bcd 3	DOA - 10/04/209	
					•

SS. REC. BY: Marcas	
<u>AS</u>	SSIGNMENT
Date:	Veh No: GX 8306G Yr Regn: 9104
rom: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or CM
1.100	Make: Zousta Dyna cc 2986
of Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour Solver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ANT CANADISTORIAL	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading Settley flap Eng/No:
Insured:	CNO: TTFUF34/903002823
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	10,-111
	16000
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The ven had commenced its	7 4 1 /2
repair at the time of inspection.	
Bai. or Market Value:	Front 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6/6 mm
GIA LPR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 6 mm
Est. Repairs: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10(4(19) D.O.I. 22/4/19
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
2/2/2019	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	OUT Kear
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
3 rdl plus. LIA 1/06	14
1/1/2 2 P 1 1/2 5 K/.	00 ml Anne. (Ped 69652-78, 68%)
6/6/18 CONTRA 1/5 # 700	Will Anne.
	RECEIVED 1 4 JUN 2019
	KECEIVED 7 John 2013
	Dave Of Renair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
11 14 b Minter : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) It b Mirer : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
13 14 b Month : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Stree: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI
1) III Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Stree: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To:_	Chartis Singapore Insurance Pte Ltd	Policy No:	Third Party
-		Date:	19.01.2012
	Accident Date: 10.01.2012		

数量 Quantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 额 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost of Repair to "Toyota Corolla 1.6" Reg. No. SCU757D Claiming Against Your Insured Veh. No. SJA7311H		
		B/F	5,318.45
	To Conduct Front Electrical Check, Locking System, Adjust, Focus Headlamp etc		30.00 -
	To Remove / Refit Air Con Condenser & Refill Gas		(120.00 -
	To Bleed Radiator System, Refill Coolant		40.00
	Labour Charge - Panel Beating, Repairing Of Front Chasis Member, Inner Panel, N/S Fender etc. Cnt. Weld Support And Parts		_900.00 600
	To Spray Paint Affected Areas		900 .
		Total:	7,488.45
	Survey Without Prophice S Not Authorized day's Repair Part by Part / Lump Sum Regair Before / After Paint Resurve Ma Chin Fook H/P: 84028474 Email: macf@lilocauto.com		
	20/1/2012.@9.15		

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	15 Apr 2019		23 Apr 2019 17:21 Assign				New Assign Cancel Cas	Contract to the Contract of th	
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim	Details	Documen	its	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS		72	7.4	[Crea	ited by insur	er]	
Main Clair	nant:	ACCES	S ELECTRICAL PT	ELTD. Co. S	leg. No.: 200714123	7			
Vehicle Re		GX83			of Loss:		/2019 12:00 -	:59	
	Claim Type:		TP / SNM19D01658C02		v/Cover Note No.:		SN166989180		
proposed in the party of	eg. No. (Insured)			Policy No. (Claimant): Z18VC0		/C05000629			
				Excess: \$51,000.00			00.00		
Repairer:		Ace Au	tolution (HQ) 13	KAKI BUKIT RO	OAD 4, #03-29 Bartle	y Biz Centre, 417	807 Kaki Buki	t - Tel:	
Handling I			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COL		Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	l: 6389 6111 [Handled by Eli	aine Cheong	
Claimant's	Insurer:		Insurance Bhd						
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561 [F	Final Rpt due	03/05/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compos	e Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	case							
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Search	Tarte 1 Com	te New Task	Complete	
Due Da			enous Stubilions	0.00					
No results		Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

		1 .

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 5:02 PM

To:

Weng Kit; assignments@lkkauto.com; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc:

'Jerone'; Claims Dept of CTI

Subject:

RE: Our Ref: GX8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019

(CLAIM REF: SNM19D201653C02-9)

Attachments:

FW: Our Ref: GX 8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING

... (455 KB)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Weng Kit,

We refer to your email of 23.04.19.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer email below and proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Executive (Motor Claims) Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E DID: 6389 6530

Fax: 6224 7478 / 6224 7175

Email: elaine.cheong@sq.cntaiping.com

Website www.sq.cntaiping.com

From: Weng Kit [mailto:wengkit@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 2:15 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; assignments@lkkauto.com; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'

<admin-d@lkkauto.com>; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc: 'Jerone' <jerone@chiaarul.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Angie Foo

<angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>; Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen

<boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref: GX8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX

8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019 (CLAIM REF:

SNM19D201653C02-9)

Importance: High

Dear Sirs.

We refer to our email dated 15 April 2019.

Parties have agreed to the appoint Mr. Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the mutual surveyor for the above matter.

However the appointed surveyor has yet to contact our client's workshop to carry out the PRS. M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has also confirmed that there is no appointment as of even date.

Kindly verify on your end and keep us informed of the same on an urgent basis

Best Regards,

Weng Kit (Mr.)

Paralegal M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #03-09 Manhattan House Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Weng Kit [mailto:wengkit@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Monday, April 22, 2019 5:17 PM

To: 'Elaine Cheong'

Cc: 'Jerone'; 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'; 'Angie Foo'; 'Lucas Lee'; 'boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com'; 'Irene Tay' Subject: RE: Our Ref: GX8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 8306G & SKW 629K

ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019 (CLAIM REF: SNM19D201653C02-9)

Importance: High

Dear Elaine.

We refer to our email dated 15 April 2019.

Parties have agreed to the appoint Mr. Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the mutual surveyor for the above matter.

However the appointed surveyor has yet to contact our client's workshop to carry out the PRS. M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has also confirmed that there is no appointment as of even date.

Kindly verify on your end and keep us informed of the same on an urgent basis

Best Regards,

Weng Kit (Mr.) Paralegal M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #03-09 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Weng Kit [mailto:wengkit@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Monday, April 15, 2019 1:06 PM

To: 'Elaine Cheong'

Cc: 'Jerone'

Subject: RE: Our Ref: GX8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX

8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019 (CLAIM REF:

SNM19D201653C02-9)

Dear Elaine.

We refer to your email below.

Our client is agreeable to appoint Mr. Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the mutual surveyor for the above matter.

Please let us have your confirmation on the same.

Best Regards,

Weng Kit (Mr.)
Paralegal
M/s Chia S Arul LLC
151 Chin Swee Road
#03-09 Manhattan House
Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, April 15, 2019 11:29 AM

To: 'Weng Kit'
Cc: Jerone

Subject: RE: Our Ref: GX8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX

8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019 (CLAIM REF:

SNM19D201653C02-9)

			20

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Weng Kit,

We refer to your email of 11.04.19.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIA	N LING
Kelvin	Ang
SEE C	HEW SENG
MOHD	FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING	QUO QIANG
KENNE	ETH KONG
SIMO	N HO
CHUA	WEIJIE
MARC	US CHUA
HENRY	Y NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong Executive (Motor Claims) Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6530

Fax: 6224 7478 / 6224 7175

Email: elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sq.cntaiping.com

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 4:36 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee

So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: Our Ref: GX 8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019

8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON TO AFRIL 20

Dear Elaine,

Please conduct PRS – TP: GX8306G soonest possible. File is with you.

		×	
			8 ×

From: Weng Kit [mailto:wengkit@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 4:10 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <<u>claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Angie Foo <<u>angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Lucas Lee <<u>lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Chong Boon Sen <<u>boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'Jerone' <ierone@chiaarul.com>

Subject: Our Ref: GX 8306G (wk) PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 8306G & SKW 629K ALONG SENGKANG EAST AVENUE ON 10 APRIL 2019

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our pre-repair survey notice dated 11 April 2019 for your attention.

Best Regards,

Weng Kit (Mr.)
Paralegal
M/s Chia S Arul LLC
151 Chin Swee Road
#03-09 Manhattan House
Singapore 169876
Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

his email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. or more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com						
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com						

MSME19048E78-01 / SME Motor Pin Ltd - Kaki Bukit * ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/04/2019 17:48 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pid Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NUTICE

Date Of Birth

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

Occupation

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

10/04/2019 17:48 10/04/2019 12:15 SENGKANG EAST AVE SINGAPORE ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SENGKANG EAST AVE SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
GX8306G
ACCESS ELECTRICAL PTE LTD
200714123Z
NOEMAIL
OFFICE-68428482
тоуота
DYNA
NO
THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
THIRD PARTY
NO
Z18VC05000629
SOH TONG PENG
S7618412G

28/06/1976

OUTDOOR

18/04/2008

MALE

NOEMAIL

10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-88111064

Address BLK 979A BUANGKOK CRESCENT #05-143

Postcode 53197

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

wante Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 10/04/2019 AT AROUND 12.15PM, I WAS DRIVING ALONG SENGKANG EAST ROAD TOWARDS PUNGGOL. I MET THE TRAFFIC RED LIGHT AND CAME TO A STOP BEHIND 2 OR 3 CARS AT THE TRAFFIC JUNCTION. SUDDNELY, I FELT A HUGE IMPACT PN THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE (GX8606G). WHEN I GOT OUT OF MY VEHICLE TO CHECK ON WHAT HAVE HAPPENED, I REALISED THAT VEHICLE B (SKW629K) HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW629K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Vernicie MinnerModel/Colloc

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NG DJONI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SOH TONG PENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GX8306G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cialms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers" |, the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my ciaims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

MRIC/FIN No.

CAMPAGE LINE, 19

ACE AUTO

				24	

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN



Vehicle A: Gx 84506G Vehicle B: Skw 629k

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 1	ОАр	1 200	1 at	aro	Non	(2-115 PA	1 , 1	ZAVS	driving	g alo	па Зен	ylceng	East
Rood	to	want	s Pu	muggo l	- 1	nel the	traffi	c red	light	and	ceme 1	to as	top
befrind	2 0	v 3	ears	иŧ	the	traffic]une × 8306-6		Sudden	ly ,	felt	a hu	ge
mpart	OW:	the	veav	of	smy	vehicles.			out	of 19	ng ver	wle to	check
294 (A)	hat	have	hwpp	rened	, 1	realised	that	vehicle	B (SKW !	29 E)	had	callided
0H±0	the	VEAV	of	ищ	vehicle								
						-0							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4123Z
Vehicle No.:	GX8306G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 D
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2004
Engine No.:	5L5477730
Chassis No.:	JTFUF34Y903002823
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$23,715.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2004
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2004
Fransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,186.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2019
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$20,383.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,106.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$1,106.00
	this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Apr 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

.



AVIVA

toyota dyna

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: *

Vehicle Type

5

Home * Used Cars * GF Motor Trading Enterprise * Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (New 5-yr COE)

Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M (New 5-yr COE)

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$25,800		Lifespa	n	16-Sep-2024	
Depreciation ①	\$5,150 /	ιτ	Reg Da	te	17-Sep-2004 (Syrs COE left)	
Mileage	N.A.		Manufa	ctured 🖱	2004	
Road Tax 🖱	N.A.		Transm	ission	Manual	
Dereg Value 🖱	N.A.		ому 🗇		\$23,715	
COE ①	N.A.		ARF ①		\$1,186	
Engine Cap	2,986 cc		No. of C	Owners 🗇	4	
Curb Weight 🕖	1,500 kg					
Type of Vehicle	Truck					
Description						
Please Call In Adva	ince Before Vi	ewing, Thanks,				
Category						
COE Car						
Status						
Available						













Click on the point to view

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 15-Apr-2019 | Last Updated on: 15-Apr-2019

Opi Compare

more Financial info



SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Best Car Repair Workshops in Singapore

Browse more than 3,000 car workshops in Singapore. You can read customers' reviews & ratings on their services too.

toyota dyna Price Range Depreciation > 10 year(: *

Home » Used Cars » Hoe Beng Auto Trading » Toyota Dyna 150 3.0A (New 5-yr COE)

Toyota Dyna 150 3.0A (New 5-yr COE)

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	\$26,838		Lifespan	0	9-Mar-2024	
Depreciation ①	\$5,360 /y	r	Reg Date		0-Mar-2004 Syrs COE left)	
Mileage	N.A.		Manufact	tured ⑦ 2	003	
Road Tax ①	N.A.		Transmis	sion A	uto	
Dereg Value 🕐	N.A.		OMV ()	\$	23,715	
COE (()	N.A.		ARF 🖱	\$	1,186	
Engine Cap	2,986 cc		No. of Ov	vners ① 1		
Curb Weight 🕜	1,480 kg					
Type of Vehicle	Truck					
Features Diesel.						
Description 100% In House Lo	an Available, V	lew To Believe! D	on't Miss, Call Too	fayl		
Category COE Car						
Status Available						









Corr

Report Error

Seller Information

Company	Hoe
	⇒ des
	× 11
Address	Blk 3
	Searc
Office No	6250
C-1-1-1	-1

Contact Person(s) Eric Agne

Lee

Tar Valuation - Free

ket value of your existing car for free. Get started

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #08-29 Singapore 417807 Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

Vehicle No. GX8306G TOYOTA DYNA

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)	Dlank	. veveneu	
1	REAR BOOT COVER 14/5-10	10/1504	1837_50	-
1	REAR BOOT COVER SIDE BRACKET L LOCK	no/sent	207.90	1.04
1	REAR BOOT COVER SIDE BRACKET RUBBER	11	101.00	×
1	REAR BOOT " TOYOTA " EMBLEM	nu	155. 00	
1	REAR Spere type corrier & chia Zot.	U JM	410.00	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL 1944	o sut	315.00	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	17	295.00	or
2	REAR LAMP LH & RH @\$275.00	cre	550.00.	_
1	REAR END PANEL (LOWER MEMBER) 68	10 Best	1341.90	
2	REAR LOWER MEMBER BRACKE ET @\$145.10	NS	290. 20	×
1	REAR CHASSIS FRAME (DECK SUPPORT)	2	1659.00	×
1	REAR cross member rear 688-60	sul/	2079.00	
2	REAR CHASSIS FRAME U BOLTS	11,	367. 50	*
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	suf	581.00	
P	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET 66-40	Danye	126.00	
1	REAR TOW HOCK	111	80.20	×
1	REAR BOOT STEP BRACKET	NS	85.00	×
1	REAR BOOT STEP BRACKET STAINLESS STEE	NS	787. 50	4
2	REAR BOOT HINGES LH & RH @\$80.00	n	160.00	X
2	REAR BOOT STOPPER PILLAR LH & RH #\$210	0.00 olsse	420.00	171
2	REAR BOOT STOPPER LH & RH #\$22.50	0670-	45.00	
		10.00	11893, 70	
		less	25% 2973.43	
			8920, 28	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	70km/h sticker	ru	80,00	10
1	Boot DYNA sticker	nu	75.00	The state of the s
1	13pax sticker		70.00	10
2	Reverse sensor	ME	262. 50	
1	Tailgate company sticker	NE	100.00	S
1	Rear number plate	N7 Bent	80.00	14
	T.	OTAL PARTS	9587. 78	

Not Ather Not Ather Not Ather 1/5 a 4600 | 2 5 dy. 2 1/4/15 Atheryon the del Atheryon

3698-25

1608.Y



ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #03-29 Singapore 417807 Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

Vehicle No. GX8306G TOYOTA DYNA

S/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE	ADJUSTMENT
	LABOUR		
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace parts	2000.00	1085 785
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced	1600.00	780
3	To remove, refix wiring system at accident damaged areas	250, 00	30
4	To carry out chassis alignment	350.00 🗸 🤈	X
5	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	270.00	60
6	To remove and replace rear exhaust pipe & re-align	200.00	60
	Labour Total :	4670.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	14257. 78	

4769.25 4615.4



	. 1,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

DMPCSN1669891802

CS/CTI19007181/UQD3N2

5L5477730

0 km

Date:

SKW629K

18/06/2019

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Handling Insurer: Claimant

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

GX8306G

Date of Loss: 10/04/2019

Insured Vehicle

No:

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D01658C02

JTFUF34Y903002823

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GX8306G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) 30/09/2004 (Man. Year: 2004)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver 2986 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185 R14 Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 155R12 (D) Falken 6/6 mm Falken 6/6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 9,587.77	Adjuster's 3,759.25	Difference 5,828.52	Diff % 60.79
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,670.00	2,010.00	2,660.00	56.96
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,257.77	5,769.25	8,488.52	59.54
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,600.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,257.77	4,600.00	9,657.77	67.74

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/04/2019

Date Inspected:

22/04/2019 Inspected At:

Ace Autolution (HQ)

13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #03-29

Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 18 Jun 2019)

Parts: N/A TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GX8306G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT COVER	Dented/Bent	1,837.50 FL	*1,415.10FL
2	1	*REAR BOOT COVER SIDE BRACKET L LOCK	Repair	207.90 FL	*-FL
3	1	*REAR BOOT COVER SIDE BRACKET RUBBER	Not Necessary	101.00 FL	*-FL
4	1	*REAR BOOT TOYOTA EMBLEM	Necessary	155.00 FL	*155.00 FL
5	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER & CHAIN	Jammed	410.00 FL	*355.10 FL
6	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL	Bent	315.00 FL	*195,10 FL
7	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	295.00 FL	*-FL
8	2	*REAR LAMP LH & RH	Cracked	550.00 FL	*550.00 FL
9	1	*REAR END PANEL (LOWER MEMBER)	Bent	1,341.90 FL	*688.10 FL
10	2	*REAR LOWER MEMBER BRACKET	No such part	290.20 FL	*-FL
11	1	*REAR CHASSIS FRAME (DECK SUPPORT)	Repair	1,659.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR CROSS MEMBER REAR	Bent/Twisted	2,079.00 FL	*688.60 FL
13	2	*REAR CHASSIS FRAME U BOLTS	Not Necessary	367.50 FL	*-FL
14	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	581,00 FL	*581.00 FL
15	1	*REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET	Damaged	126.00 FL	*66.50 FL
16	1	*REAR TOW HOCK	Not Necessary	80.20 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR BOOT STEP BRACKET	No such part	85.00 FL	*- FL
18	1	*REAR BOOT STEP BRACKET STAINLESS STEEL	No such part	787.50 FL	*-FL
19	2	*REAR BOOT HINGES LH & RH	Repair	160.00 FL	*-FL
20	1	*REAR BOOT STOPPER PILLAR LH & RH	O/s Bent	420.00 FL	*210.00 FL
21	1	*REAR BOOT STOPPER LH & RH	O/s Torn	45.00 FL	*22.50 FL
22	1	*70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	80.00FS	*10.00 FS
23	1	*BOOT DYNA STICKER	Necessary	75.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	1	*13 PAX STICKER	Necessary	70.00FS	*10.00 FS
25	2	*REVERSE SENSOR	Not fitted	262.50 FS	*-FS
26	1	*TAILGATE COMPANY STICKER	Not fitted	100.00 FS	*-F5
27	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	80.00FS	*14.00 FS
F=Fn	enchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	12,561.20	4,991.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 25	.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,973.43	1,231.75
		15	Total Parts (S\$)	9,587.77	3,759.25

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; REPLACE PARTS	New	2,000.00	1,080.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED	New	1,600.00	780.00
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS	New	250.00	30.00
4	TO CARRY OUT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	350.00	0.00
5	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	270.00	60.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST PIPE & RE- ALIGN	New	200.00	60.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	4,670.00	2,010.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >